
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Mobilization 198 days Mon 1/16/17 Tue 10/17/17
3 Construction 402 days Tue 3/7/17 Tue 9/18/18
4 Early Works 30 days Tue 3/7/17 Mon 4/17/17
12 Mainland Scope ‐ 115kV Invista Switching station 147 days Fri 5/5/17 Fri 11/24/17
20 Mainland Transmission Line 80 days Wed 7/19/17 Mon 11/6/17
27 Aggregate Supply 56 days Fri 9/8/17 Thu 11/23/17
35 Public Road Restoration 274 days Fri 9/1/17 Tue 9/18/18
47 Access Roads 77 days Mon 9/4/17 Mon 12/18/17
55 Turbine Foundations 86 days Thu 9/28/17 Wed 1/24/18
75 Turbine Delivery and Erection 66 days Thu 11/30/17 Thu 3/1/18
92 Island Transmission Line 71 days Sat 10/7/17 Fri 1/12/18
100 Submarine Cable Installation 18 days Tue 9/19/17 Wed 10/11/17
107 34.5kV‐115kV Island Substation 132 days Mon 9/18/17 Mon 3/19/18
115 Met Tower Installation 26 days Mon 10/23/17 Mon 11/27/17
119 Collection System ‐ Trenching/Boring for U/G 116 days Fri 9/1/17 Thu 2/8/18
156 Operations and Maintenance Building 83 days Fri 11/24/17 Tue 3/20/18
162 Civil Reclamation 249 days Mon 12/4/17 Thu 11/15/18
168 Siemens Commissioning 32 days Thu 3/1/18 Fri 4/13/18
172 Scada Commissioning 10 days Tue 4/17/18 Mon 4/30/18
176 Demobilization 11 days Thu 11/1/18 Thu 11/15/18
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Task Summary Progress

o Amherst Island Wind Project
Schedule is subject to revision as project progresses
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